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OWNER NAME

ALL-IN CREDIT UNION

SOUTHEAST HEALTH

TACALA, LLC

Cws, LLC

CwsS LLC

CWws LLC

CwsS LLC

CWwsS LLC

Cws LLC

CWwsS LLC

MK DEVELOPMENT

MK DEVELOPMENT

MK DEVELOPMENT

MK DEVELOPMENT

MK DEVELOPMENT

MK DEVELOPMENT

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS,

RONALD REEVES

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

WELLS, EBEN

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2100000955

2100001122

2100001275

2100001038

2100001088

2100001093

2100001109

2100001112

2100001114

2100001144

2100001167

2100001168

2100001169

2100001170

2100001171

2100001172

2100001193

2100001201

2100001208

2100001209

2100001210

2100001211

2100001212

2100001229

ISSUED
DATE

2/04/21

2/26/21

2/19/21

2/05/21

2/05/21

2/05/21

2/05/21

2/05/21

2/05/21

2/08/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/26/21

2/17/21

2/26/21

2/26/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/17/21

2/19/21

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

2525 S PARK AVE

PARK SOUTH

330 HEALTH SCIENCES

3927 MONTGOMERY HWY
GRIFFIN HTS PHASE II

119 BOZEMAN WAY

229 DAPHNE DR

206 BILLINGS TRL

617 BILLINGS TRL

302 RIDGELAND RD

100 CLARKSDALE CT

300 RIDGELAND RD

302 OCONEE DR

303 OCONEE DR

304 OCONEE DR

305 OCONEE DR

118 LEAF ST

122 LEAF ST

403 CHARLESTON MILLS

322 OCONEE DR

635 CHARLESTON MILLS

683 CHARLESTON MILLS

701 CHARLESTON MILLS

705 CHARLESTON MILLS

114 ELIZABETH LN

303 GIRARD AVE

BLVD

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

40,000

1,612,731

328,486

335,682

368,794

391,852

287,356

434,521

283,214

282,152

275,592

236,008

249,133

231,229

219,932

410,482

267,006

423,098

374,451

423,113

423,113

548,723



3/05/21 12:07:36 City Of Dothan Page

Report: BPVALNEWR1 BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS
PERMIT OWNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS SEWER? PERMIT
TYPE DATE SUBDIVISION VALUATION
WILDWOOD Y
RN 2 CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION 2100001230 2/19/21 101 SANDPIPER LN 222,165
Y
RN2 DAVIS, ERIC AND SHARON 2100001236 2/25/21 219 WICKLOW DR 374,190
Y
RN 2 CWs 2100001255 2/19/21 203 WINDEMERE LN 416,276
Y
RN2 CWS 2100001304 2/25/21 625 BILLINGS TRL 368,794
Y
8,690,184
* *
10,992,915
-
APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER



